
Department Library contact Contact Person Address

Phone 

Number Department Chairs/Deans

Department of                

Art and Design

Mimi  (x2862)                                

mireille.djenno@drake.edu

Lenore Metrick-Chen                                  

lenore.metrick-chen@drake.edu 283 Fine Arts Center 3801

Ignatius Widiapradja (FAC) 

ignatius.widiapradja@drake.edu

Department of Biology

Sean  (x2175) 

sean.stone@drake.edu

Muir Eaton  

muir.eaton@drake.edu Olin Hall 2821

Jerry Honts (Olin Hall)            

jerry.honts@drake.edu            

*(copy to Alice Fynaardt) 

alice.fynaardt@drake.edu

College of Business and 

Public Administration

Bruce  (x4821) 

bruce.gilbert@drake.edu

Jimmy Senteza 

jimmy.senteza@drake.edu Aliber Hall 3716

Charles Edwards (Aliber Hall) 

john.edwards@drake.edu

Chemistry Department

Sean  (x2175) 

sean.stone@drake.edu

Colin Cairns  

colin.cairns@drake.edu 218 Pharmacy Bldg. 3032

Maria Bohorquez (Cline Hall) 

maria.bohorquez@drake.edu

School of Education

Marcia  (x3989) 

marcia.keyser@drake.edu

Michael Couvillon  

michael.couvillon@drake.edu 212K Educ Bldg 4690

Jan McMahill (Educ. Bldg.) 

janet.mcmahill@drake.edu

English Department

Claudia  (x3776)                  

claudia.frazer@drake.edu 

Teri (div lit) (x2941)   

teri.koch@drake.edu

Craig Owens                              

craig.owens @drake.edu 322 Howard Hall 3876

Nancy Reincke (Howard Hall)   

nancy.reincke@drake.edu             

*(copy to Sofia Turnbull Howard) 

sofia.turnbull@drake.edu

Department of History

Rod (U.S.) (x4776)              

rod.henshaw@drake.edu 

Bart  (x2940)     

bart.schmidt@drake.edu

Michael Chiang  

michael.chiang@drake.edu 222 Meredith Hall 3107

Matt Esposito (Meredith Hall) 

matthew.esposito@drake.edu

Interdisciplinary

Karl  (x2924)    

karl.schaefer@drake.edu

Glenn McKnight 

glenn.mcknight@drake.edu 222 Meredith Hall 2764

School of Journalism & 

Mass Communication

Mark  (x3192)      

mark.stumme@drake.edu

Jill Van Wyke 

jill.vanwyke@drake.edu 122 Meredith Hall 3867

Kathleen Richardson (Meredith 

Hall) 

kathleen.richardson@drake.edu

Department of 

Mathematics & Computer 

Sciences

Liga (x3908)    

liga.briedis@drake.edu

Dan Alexander 

dan.alexander@drake.edu 233  Howard Hall 3764

Lawrence Naylor (Howard Hall) 

lawrence.naylor@drake.edu

Music Department

Rod  (x4776)   

rod.henshaw@drake.edu

Eric Saylor               

eric.saylor@drake.edu 233 FAC 1989

Andy Classen (402 FAC) 

andrew.classen@drake.edu

College of Pharmacy & 

Health Sciences

Sean  (x2175) 

sean.stone@drake.edu

Jane DeWitt 

jane.dewitt@drake.edu 108 Fitch Hall 1846

Raylene Rospond (Cline Hall) 

raylene.rospond@drake.edu

Physics & Astronomy 

Department

Liga (x3908)    

liga.briedis@drake.edu

Charlie Nelson 

charles.nelson@drake.edu 33A Harvey Ingham 3034

Lawrence Staunton (31A HI) 

lawrence.staunton@drake.edu

Department of Politics & 

International Relations

Mark  (x3192)      

mark.stumme@drake.edu

Eleanor Zeff 

eleanor.zeff@drake.edu Meredith Hall 3102

Arthur Sanders (Meredith Hall) 

arthur.sanders@drake.edu

Department of 

Psychology

Teri  (x2941)  

teri.koch@drake.edu

Maria Valdovinos 

maria.valdovinos@drake.edu 319 Olin Hall 2847

Maria Clapham (Olin Hall) 

maria.clapham@drake.edu

Department of Philosophy 

& Religion

Mark  (x3192)      

mark.stumme@drake.edu

Tim Knepper 

tim.knepper@drake.edu 216 Medbury Hall 2167

Jennifer Harvey (Medbury) 

jennifer.harvey@drake.edu  

*(copy to Nancy Smith Medbury) 

nancy.smith@drake.edu

Department for the Study 

of Culture and Society

Bart  (x2940)  

bart.schmidt@drake.edu

Janet Wirth-Cauchon          

janet.wirth-cauchon@drake.edu 130 Howard Hall 4586

Vibs Petersen   

vibs.petersen@drake.edu       

*(copy to Sofia Turnbull Howard ) 

sofia.turnbull@drake.edu

Theatre 

Claudia  (x3776)                  

claudia.frazer@drake.edu 

Michael Rothmayer 

michael.rothmayer@drake.edu 263 Fine Arts Center 3118

Michael Rothmayer (263 FAC) 

michael.rothmayer@drake.edu

Library

Mark          

mark.stumme@drake.edu Cowles Library 3192

**Those in red have not given a name for the liaison in their department.**
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